Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or More Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000

and

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

All Sizes

Mining and Quarrying
Metallic Ore Mining
Non-Metallic Mining and Quarrying
Manufacturing

Manufacture of Food Products

Manufacture of Beverages

Manufacture of Tobacco Products

Manufacture of Textiles

Manufacture of Wearing Apparel

Tanning and Dressing of Leather

Manufacture of Footwear

Manufacture of Articles of Bamboo, Cane, Rattan
and the Like

Manufacture of Wood, Wood Products and Cork
except Furniture

Manufacture of Paper & Paper Products

Publishing, Printing & Reproduction of Recorded
Media

Manufacture of Coke, Refined Petroleum & Other
Fuel Products
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Manufacture of Chemicals & Chemical Products

Manufacture of Rubber Products

Manufacture of Plastic Products

Manufacture of Glass & Glass Products

Manufacture of Cement

Manufacture of Other Non-Metallic Mineral Products

Manufacture of Basic Metals

Manufacture of Fabricated Metal Products

Manufacture of Machinery & Equipment

Manufacture of Office, Accounting & Computing
Machinery

Manufacture of Electrical Machinery & Apparatus

Manufacture of Radio, TV & Communication
Equipment

Manufacture of Medical, Precision & Optical
Instruments

Manufacture of Motor Vehicles, Trailers and Semi-
Trailers

Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment

Manufacture and Repair of Furniture

Recycling

Manufacturing, N.E.C.

Electricity, Gas and Water
Electricity, Gas, Steam and Hot Water Supply
Collection, Purification & Distribution of Water
Construction

10

21
22
12

63

187
265

66
149

66

30

129
142
60
43
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Note: Details will not add up to totals due to rounding of figures.

Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Wholesale and Retail Trade; Repair of Motor
Vehicles, Motorcycles and Personal and
Household Goods
Sale, Maintenance & Repair of Motor Vehicles

and Motorcycles, Retail Sale of Automotive Fuel
Wholesale Trade & Commission Trade, Except of
Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles
Retail Trade, Except of Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles,
Repair of Personal & Household Goods

Hotels & Restaurants

Transport, Storage and Communications
Land Transport, Transport Via Pipelines
Water Transport
Air Transport
Supporting & Auxiliary Transport Activities; Activities

of Travel Agencies
Post & Telecommunications except National Postal
Activities

12

16

14
36

15

102

30

113

148
156

146

15
14
36

14
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Financial Intermediation
Banking Institutions except Central Banking
Non-Bank Financial Intermediation
Insurance & Pension Funding, Except Compulsory
Social Security
Activities Auxiliary to Financial Intermediation
Real Estate, Renting and Business Services
Real Estate Activities
Renting of Machinery & Equipment w/o Operator,
Personal and Household Goods
Computer & Related Activities
Research & Development
Miscellaneous Business Activities
Private Education Services
Health & Social Work Except Public Medical,
Dental & Other Health Services
Other Community, Social and Personal
Service Activities
Sewage & Refuse Disposal, Sanitation & Similar
Activities
Recreational, Cultural & Sporting Activities
Other Service Activities

10
11
16

15
13

22

15
10

11

24

24
66

66
100

10
11
16

14

13

22

14

11
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Note: Details will not add up to totals due to rounding of figures.

20-99

Mining and Quarrying
Metallic Ore Mining
Non-Metallic Mining and Quarrying
Manufacturing
Manufacture of Food Products
Manufacture of Beverages

10

10
11

81

58

3/6/2004 4:07 PM 5 of 8



Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Manufacture of Tobacco Products

Manufacture of Textiles

Manufacture of Wearing Apparel

Tanning and Dressing of Leather

Manufacture of Footwear

Manufacture of Articles of Bamboo, Cane, Rattan
and the Like

Manufacture of Wood, Wood Products and Cork
except Furniture

Manufacture of Paper & Paper Products

Publishing, Printing & Reproduction of Recorded
Media

Manufacture of Coke, Refined Petroleum & Other
Fuel Products

Manufacture of Chemicals & Chemical Products

Manufacture of Rubber Products

Manufacture of Plastic Products

Manufacture of Glass & Glass Products

Manufacture of Cement

Manufacture of Other Non-Metallic Mineral Products

Manufacture of Basic Metals

Manufacture of Fabricated Metal Products

11
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10
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Manufacture of Machinery & Equipment
Manufacture of Office, Accounting & Computing
Machinery
Manufacture of Electrical Machinery & Apparatus
Manufacture of Radio, TV & Communication
Equipment
Manufacture of Medical, Precision & Optical
Instruments
Manufacture of Motor Vehicles, Trailers and Semi-
Trailers
Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment
Manufacture and Repair of Furniture
Recycling
Manufacturing, N.E.C.
Electricity, Gas and Water
Electricity, Gas, Steam and Hot Water Supply
Collection, Purification & Distribution of Water
Construction

11

14

O O O O O o o o o

11

14

o N N O

16

15

Note: Details will not add up to totals due to rounding of figures.
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Wholesale and Retail Trade; Repair of Motor
Vehicles, Motorcycles and Personal and
Household Goods
Sale, Maintenance & Repair of Motor Vehicles

and Motorcycles, Retail Sale of Automotive Fuel
Wholesale Trade & Commission Trade, Except of
Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles
Retail Trade, Except of Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles,
Repair of Personal & Household Goods

Hotels & Restaurants

Transport, Storage and Communications
Land Transport, Transport Via Pipelines
Water Transport
Air Transport
Supporting & Auxiliary Transport Activities; Activities

of Travel Agencies
Post & Telecommunications except National Postal
Activities

Financial Intermediation

Banking Institutions except Central Banking

11

15

33
23
48

49

12

99

30

111
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Non-Bank Financial Intermediation
Insurance & Pension Funding, Except Compulsory
Social Security
Activities Auxiliary to Financial Intermediation
Real Estate, Renting and Business Services
Real Estate Activities
Renting of Machinery & Equipment w/o Operator,
Personal and Household Goods
Computer & Related Activities
Research & Development
Miscellaneous Business Activities
Private Education Services
Health & Social Work Except Public Medical,
Dental & Other Health Services
Other Community, Social and Personal
Service Activities
Sewage & Refuse Disposal, Sanitation & Similar
Activities
Recreational, Cultural & Sporting Activities
Other Service Activities

15

13

14

15

10

11
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Note: Details will not add up to totals due to rounding of figures.

100 - 199

Mining and Quarrying
Metallic Ore Mining
Non-Metallic Mining and Quarrying
Manufacturing
Manufacture of Food Products
Manufacture of Beverages
Manufacture of Tobacco Products
Manufacture of Textiles

10

25
45
19

11
11

11

42
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Manufacture of Wearing Apparel

Tanning and Dressing of Leather

Manufacture of Footwear

Manufacture of Articles of Bamboo, Cane, Rattan
and the Like

Manufacture of Wood, Wood Products and Cork
except Furniture

Manufacture of Paper & Paper Products

Publishing, Printing & Reproduction of Recorded
Media

Manufacture of Coke, Refined Petroleum & Other
Fuel Products

Manufacture of Chemicals & Chemical Products

Manufacture of Rubber Products

Manufacture of Plastic Products

Manufacture of Glass & Glass Products

Manufacture of Cement

Manufacture of Other Non-Metallic Mineral Products

Manufacture of Basic Metals

Manufacture of Fabricated Metal Products

Manufacture of Machinery & Equipment

Manufacture of Office, Accounting & Computing
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE Total Permanent Incapacity | Temporary Incapacity

Machinery 14 0 14
Manufacture of Electrical Machinery & Apparatus 10 0 10
Manufacture of Radio, TV & Communication

Equipment 16 0 16
Manufacture of Medical, Precision & Optical

Instruments 39 0 39
Manufacture of Motor Vehicles, Trailers and Semi-

Trailers 11 0 11
Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment 14 0 14
Manufacture and Repair of Furniture 8 0 8
Recycling - - -
Manufacturing, N.E.C. 19 0 19

Electricity, Gas and Water 20 130 19
Electricity, Gas, Steam and Hot Water Supply 21 130 20
Collection, Purification & Distribution of Water 10 0 10

Construction 13 35 11

Note: Details will not add up to totals due to rounding of figures.

- No establishment population.
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Wholesale and Retail Trade; Repair of Motor
Vehicles, Motorcycles and Personal and
Household Goods
Sale, Maintenance & Repair of Motor Vehicles

and Motorcycles, Retail Sale of Automotive Fuel
Wholesale Trade & Commission Trade, Except of
Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles
Retail Trade, Except of Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles,
Repair of Personal & Household Goods

Hotels & Restaurants

Transport, Storage and Communications
Land Transport, Transport Via Pipelines
Water Transport
Air Transport
Supporting & Auxiliary Transport Activities; Activities

of Travel Agencies
Post & Telecommunications except National Postal
Activities

Financial Intermediation
Banking Institutions except Central Banking
Non-Bank Financial Intermediation

Insurance & Pension Funding, Except Compulsory
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Social Security
Activities Auxiliary to Financial Intermediation
Real Estate, Renting and Business Services
Real Estate Activities
Renting of Machinery & Equipment w/o Operator,
Personal and Household Goods
Computer & Related Activities
Research & Development
Miscellaneous Business Activities
Private Education Services
Health & Social Work Except Public Medical,
Dental & Other Health Services
Other Community, Social and Personal
Service Activities
Sewage & Refuse Disposal, Sanitation & Similar
Activities
Recreational, Cultural & Sporting Activities
Other Service Activities

59

26

28

17
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59
0
26

28

17

Note: Details will not add up to totals due to rounding of figures.
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

- No establishment population.

200 and over

Mining and Quarrying
Metallic Ore Mining
Non-Metallic Mining and Quarrying
Manufacturing
Manufacture of Food Products
Manufacture of Beverages
Manufacture of Tobacco Products
Manufacture of Textiles
Manufacture of Wearing Apparel
Tanning and Dressing of Leather

53
44
75
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Manufacture of Footwear

Manufacture of Articles of Bamboo, Cane, Rattan
and the Like

Manufacture of Wood, Wood Products and Cork
except Furniture

Manufacture of Paper & Paper Products

Publishing, Printing & Reproduction of Recorded
Media

Manufacture of Coke, Refined Petroleum & Other
Fuel Products

Manufacture of Chemicals & Chemical Products

Manufacture of Rubber Products

Manufacture of Plastic Products

Manufacture of Glass & Glass Products

Manufacture of Cement

Manufacture of Other Non-Metallic Mineral Products

Manufacture of Basic Metals

Manufacture of Fabricated Metal Products

Manufacture of Machinery & Equipment

Manufacture of Office, Accounting & Computing
Machinery

Manufacture of Electrical Machinery & Apparatus

15

17

15

12

210
167

117

187
265

60
135

66

13

14

15

11
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total

Permanent Incapacity

Temporary Incapacity

Manufacture of Radio, TV & Communication
Equipment
Manufacture of Medical, Precision & Optical
Instruments
Manufacture of Motor Vehicles, Trailers and Semi-
Trailers
Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment
Manufacture and Repair of Furniture
Recycling
Manufacturing, N.E.C.
Electricity, Gas and Water
Electricity, Gas, Steam and Hot Water Supply
Collection, Purification & Distribution of Water
Construction

23
23
19

30

129
145
60
55

21
21
17

Note: Details will not add up to totals due to rounding of figures.
- No establishment population.

a No responding establishment.

IWhoIesale and Retail Trade; Repair of Motor
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE Total Permanent Incapacity | Temporary Incapacity

Vehicles, Motorcycles and Personal and
Household Goods 6 152 6
Sale, Maintenance & Repair of Motor Vehicles

and Motorcycles, Retail Sale of Automotive Fuel 15 0 15
Wholesale Trade & Commission Trade, Except of
Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles 5 0 5
Retail Trade, Except of Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles,
Repair of Personal & Household Goods 7 152
Hotels & Restaurants 3 4
Transport, Storage and Communications 14 175 13
Land Transport, Transport Via Pipelines 13 156 13
Water Transport 33 0 33
Air Transport 4 0 4
Supporting & Auxiliary Transport Activities; Activities
of Travel Agencies 13 180 12
Post & Telecommunications except National Postal
Activities 2 0 2
Financial Intermediation 11 24 11
Banking Institutions except Central Banking 24 0 24
Non-Bank Financial Intermediation 16 0 16

Insurance & Pension Funding, Except Compulsory

Social Security 1 0 1
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Table 12 - Average Days Lost of Cases of Non-Fatal Occupational Injuries in Non-Agricultural
Establishments Employing 20 or more Workers By Industry Group, Employment Size
and By Incapacity for Work, Philippines: 2000 ( Cont'd.)

INDUSTRY GROUP/EMPLOYMENT SIZE Total Permanent Incapacity | Temporary Incapacity
Activities Auxiliary to Financial Intermediation 9 24 3
Real Estate, Renting and Business Services 13 41 13
Real Estate Activities 23 0 23
Renting of Machinery & Equipment w/o Operator,
Personal and Household Goods 38 0 38
Computer & Related Activities
Research & Development 0 0
Miscellaneous Business Activities 13 41 12
Private Education Services 11 100 10
Health & Social Work Except Public Medical,
Dental & Other Health Services 10 0 10
Other Community, Social and Personal
Service Activities 9 0 9
Sewage & Refuse Disposal, Sanitation & Similar
Activities
Recreational, Cultural & Sporting Activities 9 0 9

Other Service Activities

Note: Details will not add up to totals due to rounding of figures.
a No responding establishment.

Source of data: Bureau of Labor and Employment Statistics, 2000 Occupational Injuries Survey.
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